9:00

9:15

9:35

9.55

10:15

10:35

\\\\\

11:50

12:35

12:45

BSCN Autumn Scientific Meeting and AGM

Friday 16" October 2015

33 Queen Square, The National Hospital for Neurology and Neurosurgery

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Medical Student Essay Prize

London, WC1N 3BG

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Coffee

Variability in upper limb nerve conduction data by ethnic origin.
C Yong

A case of PRODH-mutation positive Hyperprolinaemia Type 1
presenting as early onset BECCTs-like seizures.
G Payne

Does the site of Median nerve motor stimulation at the wrist matter?
S Frielich

Human Neuronal HCN function in health and disease: A Review
C Moore

Coffee

Translational neurophysiological biomarkers in drug discovery

Professor Martin Koltzenberg

Neuronal calcium channels and their relationship to neuropathic pain.

Professor Annette C Dolphin PhD, FMedSci, FRS.

Alex Goodliff, Bristol

Lunch



13:35

14:20

14:30

14:55

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

Invited Lecture

AGM

A Clinical Effectiveness Study of Visual Evoked Potentials at a Tertiary
Neurology Unit
S Mann

Coffee

Chronic Regional Pain Syndrome
Dr Andreas Goebel

Small fibre neuropathy: Survey of diagnostic ability and guideline for
diagnosis
C Moore

Somatosensory evoked potentials to painful and painless electrical
stimulation (SSEPs). A tool for the clinical assessment of neuropathic
pain pathways.

R Guiloff

The relationship of nerve fibre pathology to sensory function in
entrapment neuropathy.
A Schmid

Close



