BSCN Autumn Scientific Meeting and AGM

Friday 16th October 2015

33 Queen Square, The National Hospital for Neurology and Neurosurgery London, WC1N 3BG

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

9:00		Coffee
9:15		Variability in upper limb nerve conduction data by ethnic origin. C Yong
9:35		A case of PRODH-mutation positive Hyperprolinaemia Type 1 presenting as early onset BECCTs-like seizures. G Payne
9.55		Does the site of Median nerve motor stimulation at the wrist matter? S Frielich
10:15		Human Neuronal HCN function in health and disease: A Review C Moore
10:35		Coffee
11:05	Invited Lecture	Translational neurophysiological biomarkers in drug discovery Professor Martin Koltzenberg
11:50	Invited Lecture	Neuronal calcium channels and their relationship to neuropathic pain. Professor Annette C Dolphin PhD, FMedSci, FRS.
12:35	Medical Student Essay Prize	Alex Goodliff, Bristol

13:35	AGM
14:20	A Clinical Effectiveness Study of Visual Evoked Potentials at a Tertiary Neurology Unit S Mann
14:30	Coffee
14:55 Invited Lecture	Chronic Regional Pain Syndrome Dr Andreas Goebel
15:40	Small fibre neuropathy: Survey of diagnostic ability and guideline for diagnosis C Moore
16:00	Somatosensory evoked potentials to painful and painless electrical stimulation (SSEPs). A tool for the clinical assessment of neuropathic pain pathways. R Guiloff
16:20	The relationship of nerve fibre pathology to sensory function in entrapment neuropathy. A Schmid
16:40	Close